
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Last start placegetter MAT, 01/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 7/6225

 2 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Kedwell 530472 5/4186

 3 KNIGHT'S PAGE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 1C 2P 7P 4/1/1G. Masterson 494646 17/0323

 4 JOHN'S CALL Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3T. Robinson 532392 2/1164

 5 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start placegetter GOS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Kedwell 530480 4/3219

 6 WILSON PLACE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 4/0194

 7 OLSEN STREET Last start placegetter GOS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 533365 1/0184

 8 ROBBIE ROTTEN 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 01/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Lill 526385 4/2237

 9 PHOENIX OF FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2150

 10 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2129

 11 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4126

 12 ONE COLD HOMBRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2C. Kedwell 530474 3/2120

 13 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/084

 14 ELIZA 4 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/069

 15 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3A. Halovic 533494 2/1228

 2 ASTON SHILOH Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3K. Brennan 535357 2/1216

 3 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/3A. Thomas 526215 2/1207

 4 ZULU ATTACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Mutton 533056 3/1174

 5 JOHN'S CALL Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3T. Robinson 532392 2/1164

 6 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/3M. Sharman 497252 2/1153

 7 PHOENIX OF FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2150

 8 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2126

 9 ONE COLD HOMBRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/2C. Kedwell 530474 3/2120

 10 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0117

 11 ASTON LEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2Y 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/199

 12 MOONLIGHT RUN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Mackie 523459 1/094

 13 GOLD ON BLACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/092

 14 ASTON TORBRECK Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/084

 15 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/084

 16 ELIZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/069

 17 YOSEMITE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S AMISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/01/2021, R2, Y

GOS, 03/01/2021, R1, P

4P 2Y 2P M/1F. Cini 534202 0/0107

 2 GO KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529815 0/076

 3 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 6Y 3P 7P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/066

 4 HOLLY ROCKET 1 First start M/1D. Thomas 534555 0/00

 5 YOU KNOW TREE 2 First start M/1C. Lamb 534109 0/00

 6 IMOGEN ROSE First start M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/00

 7 MAXI MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1T. Mason 532295 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 5 450 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3T. Mason 527519 4/1252

 2 ROBBIE ROTTEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Lill 526385 4/1237

 3 ALPHA PLUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Bell 530765 3/0219

 4 FERNANDO HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 531134 3/2212

 5 TARAWI HARLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3T. Macdonald 535341 2/1211

 6 WILSON PLACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 4/1194

 7 FIREBALL SHOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/3R. Vines 522529 3/1187

 8 ZULU ATTACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Mutton 533056 3/1174

 9 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1171

 10 PAY THE BILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Halovic 533495 3/1162

 11 IMPRESS SCARLETT Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4C. Hensing 532793 1/0139

 12 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/2F. Anderson 525146 3/2135

 13 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4C. Lamb 534112 2/0123

 14 ONE COLD HOMBRE 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 530474 3/0120

 15 TRY CATCH NEMO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 7P 5/3R. Jones 507639 4/1114

 16 PETE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/2M. Sharman 497249 4/2111

 17 ASTON LEAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2Y 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/199

 18 OPEN SLATHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4Y 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/384

 19 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLONEL TRIGGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/078

 2 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/03/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/070

 3 ASTON CONCORDE First start M/1D. Thomas 535178 0/00

 4 HOLLY ROCKET 2 First start M/1D. Thomas 534555 0/00

 5 YOU KNOW TREE 1 First start M/1C. Lamb 534109 0/00

 6 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/060

 7 NO WAY JOSE Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LINE OF QUALITY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 8C 5/4D. Thomas 525681 4/0250

 2 SHE ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R8, P 6P 4C 1C 5/4R. Howard 507734 5/0241

 3 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0171

 4 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1171

 5 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 1M 4P 4P 5/1M. Bell 485561 12/3125

 6 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R11, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4W. Dance 493139 8/089

 7 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/084

 8 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1T. Mason 507434 11/3306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLOUGHBY Last start winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1M 7M 3/1/2J. Harper 478315 12/4233

 2 VERSTAPPEN Last start winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 8P 3/1/2C. Field 497254 8/6183

 3 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 2C 3/1/1M. Moroney 520017 12/5256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 24/20293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI Last start placegetter MAT, 01/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 12/6306

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE 1 Last start City winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 1C 2P 7P 3/1/2G. Masterson 494646 17/16323

 3 ZIPPER IT MATE Weighted points score CAP, 24/02/2021, R5, 5 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1N. Howard 507737 13/3221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 7C 3C 2P 5/2R. Howard 526216 6/3221

 2 WILSON PLACE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 4/1194

 3 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bell 522174 7/0147

 4 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4129

 5 ELIZA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 March 2021

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/03/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/070
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